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Tentative bifurcation of fees payable for PhD Programmes

, 2 h14/ Fees Payable
. 8. 9397/ Particulars __ GN/EWS/OBCTNCL e SC/ST/PwE)
Sr. No Tg[Hd/Regular IraiTeid/Sponsored TIgTHA/Regular JAlleTd/Sponsored
Concessional Fees | Non-Concessional Fees | Concessional Fees | Non-Concessional Fees
THAT HA/One Time Fee '
A1 |99 Bra/Admission Fee 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00
A2 |2 yetr B/ Thesis Fee 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
A3 [3r&ur™dt vAOTgH/Provisional Certificate 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
A4 |[RITRcar qT&Tor/Medical Examination 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
A5 |&TF FearoT &I¥/Students Welfare Fund 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
A6 |3TEI=TehlaRvT AR 3==1d=1/Modernisation and Upgradation 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
A7 |98dlsd 9d/Identity Card 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Fdl/Total 9,600.00 9,600.00 9,600.00 9,600.00
i QATc/Per Semester
B1 |T1&701 B/ Tution Fee 2,500.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
B2 |91l Hhrd/Examination Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
B3 |9siieh<ur hrd/Registration Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
B4 [TST&E@ET Bhia/Gymkhana Fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
B5 |©TF lgdul siw/Student Benevolent Fund 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,300.00
B6 |M™ishcar bhra/Medical Fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
B7 |Terstell 3R 9=l le=h/Electricity & Water Charges 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
B8 |omErary erdi/Hostel Rent 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
B9  |BIAG™ TIY-T e<h/Hostel Establishment Charges 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
B10 [AF &Y= [esh/Mess Establishment Charges 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Fdl/Total 21,300.00 43,800.00 18,800.00 18,800.00
TRETT STAT AA/Security Deposits
C1  |a&ur=T &t ST Uil Institute Security Deposit 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
C2 |TEdshrera JR&T AT Ui/Library Security Deposit 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
C3 |39 TR&T ST Uil/Mess Security Deposit 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Fel/Total 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
D1 |amSe StAT SiiAgH/Annual Insurance Premium 1,892.00 1,892.00 1,892.00 1,892.00
%ol A1/Grand Total (A+B+C+D) 35,792.00 58,292.00 33,292.00 33,292.00
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1 All the SC/ST/PwD students are exempted from payment of Tution Fee
2 Institute has two semesters in a year i.e. Autumn & Spring
3 IIT Goa reserves right to revise fee structure in subsegent semester
4 Students not staying in Hostel are exempted from paying the fees mentioned at B7,88,89,810 and C3
5 Mess Establishment Charges will be increased 10% every year, rounded up in multiples of 50
In addition to the above, every student has to pay per Semester Mess advance of Rs. 18,709.00 (As applicable in every semester,subject to revisions)
and a refundable Mess Advance of Rs. 2,000. only at the time of Admission. The semester mess Charges are based on rates during the respective
6 semester. Any change in charges may be applicable.
and a refundable Mess Advance of Rs. 2,000. only at the time of Admission
"Note : The Fees at ‘A" and 'C' are one time fees at the time of admissions.
The fees at 'D'is to be paid in every Autumn Semester (Once in a year)."
1 External students who have completed the course-work and joined the parent organization are required to pay
Rs. 5000 + Annual Insurance Premium (Once in Academic Year) for Gen/OBC-NCL/EWS category and
Rs. 2050 + Annual Insurance Premium (Once in Academic Year) for SC/ST/PwD category as Continuation Fee per Semester
2 Students who have permitted temporarily withdrawal from the programme are required to pay Rs. 2000/- as Continuation Fee
per Semester
3 Research Scholars who are staying in quarters are required to pay licence fee, F.R. etc as applicable as per rules.




